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Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 17 March 2024 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's) and 24 March 2024
at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Duke's holes 1-10, 14, 18, 1-5, 18).

Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall R1 R2 Total Placing
Position
Division 1
(Handicap Indexes up to 16.4)
2 Tamas Ladacs 44 36 80
5 Paul Kamerling 39 28 67
6  Kerry Sargeant 33 32 65
9 Joe Goncalves 36 27 63
11 Raymond Esin 38 24 62
16 Julian James 37 19 56
25 Richard Smith 40 - 40
27 Robert Carlile 38 - 38
31 Richard Owen 35 - 35
33 Aidan Hurley - 33 33
34  Zach Holmes - 32 32
42 Mark Bean 26 - 26
44  Roger Rojas 25 - 25
47 Justin Wildman 20 - 20
48  Brian McMahon - 19 19
51  Peter Needham - 14 14
Toby Hunt 31 23 -- DQ:Rule 3.3b(2)
Will Balakrishnan 34 18 -- DQ: Rule 3.3b(2)
Division 2
(Handicap Indexes 16.5 to 54.0)
1 Mel Dunn 39 47 86
3 Nigel Ward 40 37 77
4 Tom Simpkins 38 36 74
7 Richard Young 34 31 65
8  Tony Kopczak 36 28 64
10 Peter D Harrington 35 27 62
12 Suhail Salim 33 28 61
13 Gunnar Sundberg 36 25 61
14 Brian Ransom 35 25 60
15 Charlie Whiteman 28 29 57
17 lan Burgess 39 17 56
18 Alan King 28 27 55
19 Paddy Stone 27 27 54
20 Robin Thomas 34 18 52

HandicapMaster® v13.0.10 Created: 24 March 2024 18:14:22 Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Aggregated Net Result) - Aggregare Spring Stableford R1 & R2 - 24 March 2024

21
22
23
24
26
28
29
30
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
45
46
49
50

Gregory Jean-Baptiste

Duncan Taylor
Gerard Ouattara
Andre Pelser
James Withers
Paul Green
Giovanni Caboni
Goran Kovacevic
Ashley Stephens
Alex Braun

Alex Johnson
Cuneyt Sazer

Oz Doyle

Peter N. Harrison
Martin Hay

Paul C.C. Grand
James Deissler
Seymour Laird
Charles Haines
Sean O'Sullivan
Adrian Wells

24
35
26
47

27
14
20
39
37
36

18
17

51
49
46
47
39
37
36
36
34
32
32
31
31
30
27
26
25
24
23
18
17

Number of Entrants = 53 [Division 1 = 18, Division 2 = 35]

Disqualifications:

Rule
3.3b(2)

Description

Player's Responsibility: Certifying Hole Scores and Returning Scorecard.
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